CPF
98589431568

07081132570
86446740556
02865698505
04022681560
06397245586
04077114578
04986036521
00378980513
03894183586
06119686576
59917814515
04333604532
82903646520
86352945562
07779110516
53888103568
04280280550
05706830509
03265020509
98884441587

16486790563

PRODUGAO DE MUDAS

NOME
SAMUEL LEAL MORAIS

RONALDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ROSENILDA DANTAS ARCANJO
ADEILMA NASCIMENTO FERREIRA
DIEGO CRISTIANO DE JESUS CHAVES
ELIELSON PACHECO MOTA

EDNALVA ARCANDIA SANTANA

NATAN CORREIA TENORIO DE OLIVEIRA
IBELANDIA SOUSA RIOS DOS SANTOS
ROMULO BOAVENTURA SALES

LENIM ARAUJO PANDINI SANTANA
CREMILDA DE SANTANA REGO

ALINE NUNES SANTOS

PAULINE FERNANDES CARVALHO
GILVAN CLEI FRANCA SANTOS
RENNAN NEVES BOMFIM DOS SANTOS
PAULO RICARDO VALVERDE DA SILVA
EDILMAR SANTOS DA COSTA
EMERSON TIAGO GOMES DOS SANTOS
ADRIANO AUGUSTO DA CRUZ SANTOS
ANDREA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

JOSE MILTON DE ALMEIDA COSTA

CLASSIFICACAO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22



04785464593

01566658594

72557567515

07275652579

53500687504

10810927500

46866892520

00032472528

08152490555

03834946567

05902667569

01137828536

07862653530

03674425580

03122692503

86525496560

86426458570

06057127510

03262826537

02826872540

33568600544

07127848530

86521119524

29482291549

82447594534

01433939525

JUCIMERE SANTOS CAETANO
ROBERIO PIMENTA BORGES

SONIA CARNEIRO DE MENEZES PEREIRA
ANA KEZIA SANTOS MEIRELES

RAIMUNDA JUSSINEL ROCHA PRADO

FLORA DE ARAUJO

MARIA DO CARMO MACHADO DE CARVALHO
POLIANA MARA DE JESUS SILVA

TAINARA MENDES DE ARAGAO

CAIO EUBERT BISPO DE ARAUJO

MARTA JANAISE SANTOS BARBOSA
DARLENE DE SANTANA REGO

BRUNA CRISTINA SANTANA DA SILVA

WISA ELOAR FIGUEIREDO DE SANTANA
NEMILSON SILAS SANTOS DE ASSIS
DOUGLAS LUAN FERREIRA SANTOS
MATHEUS SOUZA NASCIMENTO

LiVIA SANTANA DE MACEDO

ELISANGELA SOUZA SILVA

THAISA SOUZA MARTINS

LOZANIA SANTOS LOBO

RAMON ADRIEL DE CARVALHO SANTOS
SHIRLEY JULIA CAVALCANTE PEREIRA DA SILVA
SALVADOR DOS SANTOS

JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA DANTAS

ESEQUIEL CHAVES DE ARAUJO

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48



05524364537

06733568500

27797325553

04464650546

04232997512

05785940566

06521080598

33871914568

33934592520

83951768568

85899104589

05635160549

86549746566

09295864506

06249194550

02095440596

01069412597

72552484549

THAIS FERREIRA SANTOS

REJANE DOS SANTOS LUCIANO
JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA S
TAMARA INGRID SANTANA DE LIMA
LUANA OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ
LORIANA SOARES DOS SANTOS
CLEMERSON ALAN SILVA MOTA
MARLEIDE ALVES FERREIRA
MARISA BOAVENTURA SALES
LUDMILLA DE SANTANA LUZ

FABIA DE JESUS COSTA

ERALDO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON SE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
BRUNO DO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
JAQUELINE DOS SANTOS COELHO
KALIANE NUNES NASCIMENTO
ALAN DOS REIS SANTANA CRUZ

MARCOS ANDRE JESUS DA MOTA

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66



